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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 TSV 65-Radensdorf III 6 : 2 4 1.115,00 4460 1131
2 TSG Lübben 65 II 6 : 2 4 1.067,00 4268 1157
3 BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 6 : 2 4 1.002,50 4010 1050
4 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 6 : 2 4 989,75 3959 1117
5 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 6 : 2 4 967,25 3869 1039
6 SG GW Schlepzig II 4 : 4 4 1.046,50 4186 1129
7 SV Wudritz Ragow 4 : 4 4 988,75 3955 1024
8 BSV 1968 Krugau 2 : 6 4 987,25 3949 1057
9 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz III 0 : 8 4 904,50 3618 970

10 SV Neuzauche 06 IV 0 : 8 4 809,75 3239 830

Rangliste:
1 Mildner, Timo [2] Lü2 6 278,17
2 Banner, Sven Rad3 3 245,67
3 Draßdo, René gwS2 4 240,75
4 Orbanz, Kurt Rad3 3 233,67
5 Jurischka, Peter Rag1 4 228,25
6 Müller, Andreas gwS2 3 224,67
7 Piesker, Günter [1] Rad3 5 222,80
8 Stein, Sebastian Rad3 4 222,25
9 Rosenow, Enrico Kru1 4 220,00

10 Schulz, Christian By1 4 217,75
11 Vormelchert, Dieter Lü2 2 216,50
12 Müller, Hans-Joachim gwS2 3 214,00
13 Borrack, Dirk [2] Lüa2 6 213,83
14 Großmann, Kai Rad3 4 211,75
15 Händel, Anne-Kristin Lü2 3 211,67
16 Bauer, Norbert Kru1 4 210,75
17 Plinsch, Jörg Rag1 4 210,50
18 Arndt, Peter [2] NZ4 2 210,00
19 Schliebner, Paul [1] Lüa2 5 209,80
20 Köllnick, Werner Lub2 4 207,50
21 Lehmann, Bernd Kru1 4 207,00
22 Laurisch, Karl-Heinz Rad3 4 206,25
23 Schröder, Alexander NZ4 4 204,00 AK15
24 Fechner, Jürgen Lub2 4 203,75
25 Richter, Ronny Lub3 3 202,00
26 Wunderlich, Pascal Lub3 4 201,75
27 Reimann, André Lü2 4 201,00
28 Wunderlich, Dietmar Lub2 3 199,67
29 Gallo, Sven By1 4 199,50
30 Richter, Udo [1] Lub2 4 198,25
31 Scherz, Roland Rag1 4 197,75
32 During, Ralf By1 4 197,75
33 Müller, Enrico gwS2 4 196,00
34 Riehr, Marcel gwS2 4 195,50
35 Mietusch, Roberto Kru1 4 194,75
36 Ruhle, Wolfgang [1] Lüa2 5 194,60
37 Gubela, Walter By1 3 191,33
38 Neumann, Burkhard gwS2 1 189,00
39 Aßmann, Mario Lü2 4 188,50
40 Stenzinger, Erhard Rag1 4 185,75
41 Tietze, Jochen Lüa2 4 184,00
42 Pöschla, Werner Lub3 4 184,00
43 Figula, Martin [2] Lub3 5 180,40
44 Friedersdorf, Niklas NZ4 4 175,50 AK17
45 Britze, Gisbert [3] Lub3 4 174,50
46 Breszgott, Roland Lub3 3 174,00
47 Kuhn, Eberhard Lub2 4 170,25
48 Kosch, Reiner Lüa2 4 170,25
49 Hasselmann, Gerald Rag1 3 169,33
50 Riedel, Marvin NZ4 4 166,75 AK15
51 Reimann, Manfred Lü2 3 166,67
52 Bohmann, Jürgen Kru1 3 158,67
53 Klemm, Lothar Rag1 1 158,00
54 Zinke, Rudolf Lü2 3 157,33
55 Poßling, Harry gwS2 1 152,00
56 Türk, Matthias Lub3 1 147,00
57 Friedersdorf, Jonas NZ4 4 144,75 AK13
58 Zwerg, Björn Kru1 1 143,00
59 Lossack, Jonathan NZ4 4 118,75 AK13
60 Schröter, Gerd-Rainer Kru1 1 114,00
61 Breszgott, Thomas Lub3 1 97,00

Ergebnisse:

BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 1050 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz III 970
Lange, Detlef (2) 82 182 182 Pöschla, Werner 104 182 182
Gallo, Sven 119 245 427 Breszgott, Roland 99 195 377
Schulz, Rainer (2) 108 187 614 Wunderlich, Pascal 93 187 564
During, Ralf 100 197 811 Figula, Martin 57 169 733
Schulz, Christian 132 239 1050 Richter, Ronny 116 237 970

ESV Lok Lübbenau II 1117 TSV 65-Radensdorf III 1084
Kosch, Reiner 105 218 218 Laurisch, Karl-Heinz 78 180 180
Borrack, Dirk 129 241 459 Piesker, Günter 123 226 406
Schliebner, Paul 122 251 710 Orbanz, Kurt 145 278 684
Ruhle, Wolfgang 110 210 920 Stein, Sebastian 93 220 904
Tietze, Jochen 88 197 1117 Großmann, Kai 93 180 1084

SG GW Schlepzig II 1129 SV Neuzauche 06 IV 814
Müller, Enrico 84 206 206 Schröder, Alexander 108 209 209
Riehr, Marcel 126 207 413 Friedersdorf, Jonas 76 136 345
Draßdo, René 136 277 690 Lossack, Jonathan 44 119 464
Müller, Andreas 116 218 908 Friedersdorf, Niklas 110 184 648
Müller, Hans-Joachim 109 221 1129 Riedel, Marvin 98 166 814

SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 993 BSV 1968 Krugau 966
Köllnick, Werner 119 237 237 Rosenow, Enrico 93 207 207
Wunderlich, Dietmar 114 218 455 Mietusch, Roberto 92 198 405
Kuhn, Eberhard 85 177 632 Bauer, Norbert 96 186 591
Richter, Udo 101 183 815 Bohmann, Jürgen 64 146 737
Fechner, Jürgen 91 178 993 Lehmann, Bernd 101 229 966

SV Wudritz Ragow 991 TSG Lübben 65 II 968
Scherz, Roland 106 203 203 Reimann, André 83 159 159
Plinsch, Jörg 122 222 425 Reimann, Manfred 64 144 303
Hasselmann, Gerald 57 145 570 Vormelchert, Dieter 91 197 500
Jurischka, Peter 104 253 823 Aßmann, Mario 108 186 686
Stenzinger, Erhard 81 168 991 Mildner, Timo 127 282 968
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